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Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka
III Year B.A.M.S Degree Examination - 26-Feb-2020

PRASOOTI TANTRA AND STREE ROGA
PAPER - I (RS-5)
Q.P. CODE: 3041

Your answers should be specific to the questions asked.
Draw neat, labeled diagrams wherever necessary.

LONG ESSAYS

1.
2.

Describe Garbhini vyapada and write about garbini pandu in detail
Define Labour, mechanism of Labour and its management

SHORT ESSAYS

PIH causes and its management
Upavishtaka

Amniotic fluid formation and abnormalities
Rutimaticharya

Garbhalingotpatti

Fetal distress

PPH management

Stanyavriddhi-causes and treatment
Aasannaprasava awasta

Genital tract injuries during Labour

SHORT ANSWERS

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Stree-vishista marma
Pumsavan vidhi

Garbhaposhana

Sadhyograhita garbh Lakshana
Intrauterine foetal death causes
Stanyasampat

Garbhaasana

Define Mudhagarbha

Sutika kala

Complications of ceasarean section
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Max. Marks: 100 Marks

2x 10 = 20 Marks

10 x 5 = 50 Marks

10 x 3 = 30 Marks
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